
CHILDREN FOR CHRIST (C4C)  
For Children Grades 4-7 

 
SEPTEMBER 
Sun. Sep 15: Bible Study during church service 
Sat. Sept 28: 2-4 pm, service activity 
 
OCTOBER 
Tues. Oct 1: Bible Study, snacks and games 6:30-8:00pm at church 
Sun. Oct 20: during church service 
Sat. Oct 26: 2-4 pm, social activity (pumpkins!) 
 
NOVEMBER 
Tues. Nov 5: Bible Study, snacks and games 6:30-8:00pm at church 
Sun. Nov 17: Bible Study during church service 
Sat. Nov 30: 2-4 pm, social activity 
 
DECEMBER 
Tues. Dec 3: Bible Study, snacks and games 6:30-8:00pm at church 
Sun. Dec 15: Bible Study during church service 
**For Christmas, our service activity often involves helping Children's Church and/or delivering Christmas flowers 
to Elim...date To Be Determined 
 
JANUARY 
Tues. Jan 7: Bible Study, snacks and games 6:30-8:00pm at church 
Sun. Jan 19: Bible Study during church service 
Sat. Jan 25: 2-4 pm, social activity 
 
FEBRUARY 
Tues. Feb 4: Bible Study, snacks and games 6:30-8:00pm at church 
Sun. Feb 16: Bible Study during church service 
Sat. Feb 22: 2-4 pm, service activity 
MARCH 
 
Tues. Mar 4: Bible Study, snacks and games 6:30-8:00pm at church 
Sun. Mar 16: Bible Study during church service 
Sat. Mar 29: 2-4 pm, social activity (depending on interest as this is the end of Spring Break) 
 
APRIL 
Tues. Apr 1: Bible Study, snacks and games 6:30-8:00pm at church 
Sun. Apr 20: Bible Study during church service 
Sat. Apr 26: 2-4 pm, service activity 
 
MAY 
Tues. May 6: Bible Study, snacks and games 6:30-8:00pm at church 
Sun. May 18: Bible Study during church service 
Sat. May 31: End-of-Year social activity, probably 10-12 am 

 
All Tuesday evening C4C events are from 6:30-8pm unless otherwise notified and meets at Fleetwood 

CRC (back entrance) 

2024-2025 SCHEDULE 


